SM & RM deltavling 1 1972
15-16 april i Norberg

Klass 2

PI. Forare

1 Per Forsgren

2 Per Gustafsson

3 Krister Nilsson

4 Anders Kaberg

5 Anders Agren

6 Stefan Mattsson
7 Tom Lindstrom

8 Jan Ekman

9 Jan-lvar Jonsson
10 Jan Cassell

11 Morgan Carlsson
12 Roger Ahlfors

13 Ola Gustafsson
14 Lars Jansson

15 Berndt-Inge Pettersson
16 Tommy Sterneling
17 Hakan Borjesson
18 Leif Nilsson

19 Tycho Andersson
20 Lennart Aronsson
21 Torsten Johansson
22 Ulf Marklund
Klass 3

PI. Forare

1 Stefan Mattsson
2 Christer Nilsson

3 Mats Johansson
4 Per Gustafsson

5 Bjarne Lilliendahl
6 Jan Forsgren

7 Peter Wéanseth

8 Hans Johansson
9 Bjorn Nilsson

10 Anders Agren

11 Tycho Andersson
12 Jan Cassell

13 Tom Lindstrém
14 Jan Andersson
15 Jan Ekman

16 Lars Jansson

17 Edgar Buringer
18 Krister Andersson
19 Ulf Westerlund
20 Lennart Aronsson
21 Ulf Marklund

Klubb

Burea

Uppsala BKC
Onnekoép MRK
LISA Linkdping
Bured

RRTU

Sala SRQ
GO-69
Vasteras BRC
Nassjo MK
RRTU

Nassjo MK
Uppsala BKC
Uppsala BKC
GO-69

LISA Linkdping
RRTU

Vannas MRC
Onnekoép MRK
GO-69

UBKC

Vannas MRC

Klubb

RRTU
Onnekodp MRK
LISA Linkoping
Uppsala BKC
NMK

Bured

RRTU

LISA Linkdping
LISA Linkodping
Burea
Onnekop MRK
Néssj6 MK
Sala SRQ
Onnekdp MRK
GO-69
Uppsala BKC
LISA Linkdping
Uppsala BKC
LISA Linkdping
GO-69
Vannas MRC

Varv
318,68
317,58
312,29
300,64
288,02
225,11

235,65
225,95
192,32
170,52
166,85
164,53
106,82
101,53
101,00
55,01
53,38
50,66
53,85
52,07
51,37
49,71

Varv
326,07
314,53
313,23
312,96
265,65
253,83

230,23
215,95
95,46
178,80
177,80
170,83
112,85
110,76
92,34
50,77
45,78
45,76
48,96
45,57
39,24



SM & RM deltavling 1 1972

15-16 april i Norberg

Klass 4

PI. Forare

1 Stefan Mattsson
2 Gunnar Stahl

3 Morgan Carlsson
4 Per Gustafsson

5 Bjarne Lilliendahl
6 Peter Wanseth

7 Christer Nilsson

8 Jan Forsgren

9 Anders Agren

10 Berndt-Inge Pettersson
11 Tom Lindstrom
12 Per Forsgren

13 Hans-Olof Blom
14 Jan Ekman

15 Roger Ahlfors

16 Hakan Borjesson
17 Richard Arbrink
18 Lars Jansson

19 Bjorn Nilsson

20 Jan Andersson

21 Anders Kaberg
22 Mats Johansson
23 Tommy Sterneling
24 Jan Cassell

25 Ken Johansson
26 Ola Gustafsson
27 Leif Nilsson

28 Tycho Andersson
29 Hans Johansson
30 Krister Andersson
31 Ulf Marklund

32 Krister Martinsson
33 Jan-lvar Jonsson
34 Lennart Aronsson
35 Edgar Buringer
36 Ulf Westerlund

37 Torsten Johansson

Klubb

RRTU
Vasterds BRC
RRTU
Uppsala BKC
NMK

RRTU

Onnekoép MRK
Bured

Burea

GO-69

Sala SRQ
Bured

Uppsala BKC
GO-69

Nassj6 MK
RRTU
Vésteras BRC
UBKC

LISA Linkodping
Onnekop MRK
LISA Linkodping
LISA Linkdping
LISA Linkodping
Nassjo MK
Katrineholms MRC
Uppsala BKC
Vannas MRC
Onnekodp MRK
LISA Linkodping
Uppsala BKC
Vannas MRC
RRTU
Vésteras BRC
GO-69

LISA Linkoping
LISA Linkdping
Uppsala BKC

Varv
362,19
356,43
349,21
322,41
295,46
187,75

282,87
273,10
110,57
190,30
164,91
96,61
124,03
121,13
98,08
63,54
63,21
44,59
64,18
62,75
57,65
61,02
60,89
48,75
62,03
61,21
56,00
61,60
60,16
50,10
55,69
53,62
53,30
52,99
48,67
48,11



